

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.3765 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.10.2025	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>CRP.No.3765 of 2025</u> Notice before admission. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out notice to respondent as well as on the learned counsel representing the respondent in the trial Court. List on 07.11.2025. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> There shall be stay of all further proceedings in A.S.No.28 of 2024, on the file of the Family Court-Cum-IV Additional District Juge, at Khammam. TMD, J dv	Transferred to I-Order folder before corrections

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE